

LAND REGISTRY OFFICE #43

14208-0040 (LT)

PAGE 1 OF 2
PREPARED FOR TStephens
ON 2023/05/28 AT 20:42:01

PIN CREATION DATE:

1997/08/26

* CERTIFIED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE LAND TITLES ACT * SUBJECT TO RESERVATIONS IN CROWN GRANT *

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION:

PCL 9-14, SEC 43-CHING.-6 E.H.S; FIRSTLY: PT LT 10, CON 6 EHS PT 1, 43R19972; SECONDLY: PT LT 9, CON 6 EHS PT 2, 43R19972; TOGETHER WITH AN EASEMENT OVER PT LT 9, CON 6 EHS TT DES AS PTS 1, 2, PL 43R33623 (PCP922) AS IN PR2112170; CITY OF BRAMPTON

PROPERTY REMARKS:

PLANNING ACT CONSENT AS IN LT1455062.

ESTATE/QUALIFIER:

RECENTLY:
FIRST CONVERSION FROM BOOK

FEE SIMPLE ABSOLUTE

OWNERS' NAMES CAPACITY SHARE

MISHRA, SRADHANANDA

REG. NUM.	DATE	INSTRUMENT TYPE	AMOUNT	PARTIES FROM	PARTIES TO	CERT/ CHKD
EFFECTIVE	2000/07/29	THE NOTATION OF THE	BLOCK IMPLEMENTATIO	ON DATE" OF 1997/08/26 ON THIS PIN		
WAS REPLA	CED WITH THE	"PIN CREATION DATE"	OF 1997/08/26			
** PRINTOUT	INCLUDES ALI	DOCUMENT TYPES AND	DELETED INSTRUMENTS	S SINCE 1997/08/25 **		
43R12082	1984/12/06	PLAN REFERENCE				С
LT1394124	1993/03/10	NOTICE				С
43R19972	1993/07/30	PLAN REFERENCE				С
LT1455062	1993/11/30	TRANSFER		*** COMPLETELY DELETED ***		
REI	MARKS: CONSEN	T OF THE LAND DIVISI	ON COMMITTEE OF THE	REGIONAL MUNICIPALITY OF PEEL	HAR TIKVAH CONGREGATION OF BRAMPTON	
LT1455062Z	1993/11/30	APL ANNEX REST COV				С
REI	MARKS: LT1455	062A				
LT1455063	1993/11/30	NOTICE				С
LT1455064	1993/11/30	NOTICE			THE CORPORATION OF THE CITY OF BRAMPTON	С
					THE REGIONAL MUNICIPALITY OF PEEL	
LT1455066	1993/11/30	CHARGE		*** COMPLETELY DELETED ***		
					ROYAL BANK OF CANADA	
LT2057426	2000/03/27	NOTICE		HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN IN RIGHT OF THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT CANADA		С
RE	MARKS: PEARSO	N AIRPORT ZONING REG	ULATION	THE TOTAL CHANDS		
PR1179333	2006/12/01	CHARGE		*** DELETED AGAINST THIS PROPERTY *** HAR TIKVAH CONGREGATION OF BRAMPTON	KERMAN, SALLY-ANN	



REGISTRY
OFFICE #43

14208-0040 (LT)

PAGE 2 OF 2
PREPARED FOR TStephens
ON 2023/05/28 AT 20:42:01

* CERTIFIED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE LAND TITLES ACT * SUBJECT TO RESERVATIONS IN CROWN GRANT *

REG. NUM.	DATE	INSTRUMENT TYPE	AMOUNT	PARTIES FROM	PARTIES TO	CERT/ CHKD
PR1821658	2010/05/17	DISCH OF CHARGE		*** COMPLETELY DELETED ***		
				KERMAN, SALLY-ANN		
REMARKS: PR1179333.						
DD1035335	2010/12/13	TRANSFER REL&ABAND		*** COMPLETELY DELETED ***		
11(1)33333	2010/12/13	TRANSPER RELEASED IN		HAR TIKVAH CONGREGATION OF BRAMPTON	 BRAMPTON MARKET SOUARE LTD.	
RE	 MARKS: LT1455	062.		INIC TITYIN CONORDOTTON OF BIGHT TON	Bidan for market ogolike bib.	
PR2134413	2012/01/10	NOTICE OF LEASE	\$2	HAR TIKVAH CONGREGATION OF BRAMPTON	BELL MOBILITY INC.	С
DD 2001140	0010/00/06		^ 0 000 000 000		N-0-10-1	
		TRANS RLIGIOUS ORG NG ACT STATEMENTS.	\$2,000,000,000	HAR TIKVAH CONGREGATION OF BRAMPTON	MISHRA, SRADHANANDA	С
KEI	MARNS: PLANNI	NG ACI SIAIEMENIS.				
PR3281722	2018/02/07	DISCH OF CHARGE		*** COMPLETELY DELETED ***		
				ROYAL BANK OF CANADA		
REMARKS: LT1455066.						
PR3283405	2018/02/12	CHARGE		*** COMPLETELY DELETED ***		
				MISHRA, SRADHANANDA	HAR TIKVAH CONGREGATION OF BRAMPTON	
PR3356075	2018/07/27	DISCH OF CHARGE		 *** COMPLETELY DELETED ***		
				HAR TIKVAH CONGREGATION OF BRAMPTON		
REI	MARKS: PR3283	405.				